
SV CHRISTCHURCH
1200 ke, 250 m.

2.30-3.30 p.m. (approx.) Combined Citt-

6. 0
8.30

8.45
9. 0
9.30
10. 0

zens’ Intercession Service (Relayed
from the Civic Theatre)
Light music
Favourite singers: Sydney Mac-
Ewan
Instrumental interlude
The Music of Britain
"John Halifax, Gentleman"
Close down

SIAR Ma
12. 0-1.30 p.m. Lunch music (1:15,

5.30
6.15
6.30
7.0
7.8
7.16

7.20
7.23

7.26

7.30
7.46
8.18
8.30
8.45
9. 0
9.25

9.50
10. 0

LONDON NEWS. Talk, Wickham
Steed)
Sacred Song Service
LONDON NEWS
"We Work for Victory."
State Opera Orchestra, "‘ Poet andPeasant" Overture (Suppe)
Anni Frind, Walther Ludwig andWilhelm Strienz, Gems from ‘‘Boc-
caccio ". (Suppe)
Grand Symphony Orchestra,
Pa ws Ballet Intermezzo (Deli-es
Elizabeth Schumann (soprano)
Eileen Joyce (piano), Serenade
(Strauss)
Marek Weber and Orchestra, " Lie-
bestraum’"’ (Liszt)
"Music and Flowers"
Radio Stage
"Gentleman Rider"
Sweet and lovely
National Service session
Newsreel, with Commentary
"Life of Queen Elizabeth" (final
episode)
Paradise Island Trio
Close down

AN) DUNEDIN790 ke. 380 m.

9. 0
10.15

11. 0

2.0
2.30
2.54
3.30
3.434.0
5.30
6.15
6.30
8.15

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS ~
"With the Boys Overseas"
Feminine Artists: Orchestras and
chorus
Anglican Service: St. Paul’s Cathe-
dral (The Dean)

12.15 p.m. -Concert celebrities
oO Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)
Instrumental interlude
Music by Chopin: Sonata in BMinor
Orchestras of the world
"When Dreams Come True": First
Baron John Fisher
Light Orchestras and Ballads
Methodist Service: Trinity Metho-|
dist Church (Rev. Basil Metson)
Big Brother Bill’s Song Service )LONDON NEWS
"We Work for Victory"
EVENING PROGRAMME:
"In Quiet Mood," under the direc-tion of Henri Penn
(A studio presentation)
National Service session
Newsreel with Commentary
Station notices
Orchestre Symphonique of Paris,
"Marche Heroique" .. Saint-Saens
Kirsten Flagstad (soprano),
"The FIN baksek Schubert.
"Songs My Mother Taught Me"

Dvorak
9.39-10.0 Dohnanyi and London Sym-

11. 0
11.30

phony Orchestra,
"Variations on a Nursery Tune"

Dohnany1
LONDON NEWS
CLOSE DOWN

ZNVO) DUNEDIN
6. Op.m. Recordings :

6.20
5a18.0
Topical talk Po

"At Eventide"
Chorus Please
Band programme
Close down

al Y, LA €80 kc 441 m,
8.45a.m. LONDON NEWS
9.0 ‘*With the Boys Overseas"
10. 0 Recordings
11. 0 Sunday morning programme
1. Op.m. Dinner music (1.15, LONDON
NEWS. Talk, Wickham Steed)

2. 0 New Mayfair Orchestra
2.30 Recital by Regal Singers
2.47 Leslie Bridgewater Instrumental
Quintet ;

3.0 ‘Passion of Our Lord according to
St. Matthew" (finale), (Bach):
Charles Courboin8.8 Famous Artist: John McCormack
(tenor)

3.27 The Golden Valse
3.35-4.0 Salt Lake City ‘Tabernacle Choir615 LONDON NEWS

6.30
7.30
8.15
8.45
8. 0
9.25
9.37
10. 0

Presbyterian Service: St. Paul’s
Church (Rev. C. J. Tocker)
Gleanings from far and wide
Station notices
"Those We Love"
National Service session
Newsreel, with Commentary"Silas Marner "
Slumber session
Close down

4472 [D) ssill
9. Oam. Tunes for the breakfast table
9.30
10. 0

11.30

Radio Church of the Helping Hand
Morning melodies: MillicentPhillips
Little’ Chapel of Good Cheer
We meditate!
Masters of melodyIn lighter vein

12.15 pm. ‘Close down

SUNDAY April
5

4ZB
6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London
8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9.15 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.15 New Education Fellowship Session11. 0 The Friendly Road Service11.45 Piano Patterns
12. O Listeners’ Request session
12.15 &1.15 p.m. News from London1.30 New Recordings
2. 0 The Sunday Kadio Matinee4.30 News from London
4.45 The Diggers’ Session (Rod Talbot)5.30 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30
6.45
7.15
y p

AUCKLAND
£076 & ¢; 280 rm.

We Work for Victory!
Uncle Tom and the Sankey SingersJunior Farrell at the Piano

30 ‘Kaleidoscope’: A Radio Theatre
Presentation

8. 0 Headline News from London, fol-lowed by "Glimpses of Erin,"
featuring Dan Foley8.45 Special Programme9. 0 Kate Mendelssohn

10.30 Variety
11. 0 News from London |11.45 Meditation music
42. 0 Close down

WELLINGTON
"£4130k co 265 m.

»7.0&845 a.m. News from London0
5 A Religion for Monday morning
QO Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
Q Uncle Tom’s Children Choir
10. 0 The World of Sport10.30 Tusitala, Teller of Tales10.45 In Rhythmic Tempo11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song11.30 The Morning Star: Cliff Edwards11.45 Comedy Cameo12. 0 Luncheon programme1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4. 0 Let’s Discover Music
4.30 News from London
4.45 A session for the Blind People5..0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Tea-table Tunes
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!7. 0 Junior Farrell at the Piano
8. 0 Headline News, followed by"Qtimpses of Erin," featuring Dan
Foley
Special programme
The Citadel (last broadcast)
Pageant of Music

Nass

90%

oSsos0u

1 News from London
1 Variety programme
1 Epilogue
4 Close down

3Z CHRISTCHURCH
430K c. 210 m.

6. 0,7.0&8.45 a.m. News from London.8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
9.15 Around the Bandstand

9.45 New Education Fellowship session
10. 0 Hospital session (Bob Speirs)
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.15 A budget of popular tunes
11.45 Sports summary ("The Toff")
12. 0 The luncheon session
1.15 p.m. News from London
2. 0 The Sunday Radio Matinee
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien
5.30 Half-an-hour with Gwen
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London :

6.30 We Work for Victory!7.0 ‘Junior Farrell at the Piano
715 New recordings
7.45 Studio presentation by Doreen
Udell, soprano8.0 Headline News, followed by
"Glimpses of Erin," featuring Dan
Foley8.45 Special programme9.0 The Citadel

9.30 Kato Mendelssohn programme10. 0 Pageant of Music
11. 0 News from London12. 0 Close down

4AZB DUNEDIN$286: & ¢. ° 234 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. News from London8.30 Health Talk by "Uncle Scrim"
9. 0 Uncle Tom’s Children’s Choir
10.156 New Education Fellowship session
11. 0 Friendly Road Service of Song
11.30 Selected recordings
12. O Listeners’ favourites
1.15 p.m. News from London2.0 The Sunday Radio Matinee4. 0 The Diggers’ session
4.30 News from London
5. 0 Storytime with Bryan O’Brien5.30 Half-an-hour with Julian Lee
6. 0 A Talk on Social Justice
6.15 News from London
6.30 We Work for Victory!
7. 0 Junior Farreil at the Piano
7.30 ers aaa of Erin," featuring Danoley
Headline News from London
A special programme
The Citade
Pageant of Musio
ream Time
ews from London
Music for Sunday
Close downNA=OTO
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PALMERSTON Nth.
(400 kc. 244m.

e tage Oh! Listen to the bandNews from Londoni ° There'll Always be an England:** Boadicea "
7.15 Junior Farrell at the piano7.45 Guest Artist: Percy Manchester8.0 Headline News, followed byPte of Erin," featuring Danole45 programme
0 The Citadel
6 Favourites of the week
+ 0 Close down

THE Spotlight's
ON YOUR HAIR!

Nowhe'$growingup,hegiveshis hair the same care a8 his
Daddoes!
Barry'$ Tri-coph-erous ensures thewell-
groomed,efficientappearancethatcarries
4 man far on the road to success. You
need no other hair dressing when You
useBarry'$Tri-coph-erous:
UseBarry' $ Tri-coph-eroustostopFallingHair,Dandruff;PrematureGreyness,DryorBrittleHair,Over-oilyOrItchingScalp:
BARRYS

Tri coph-erous
FAMOUS HAIR TONIC AND DRESSING
SoldbyallChemistsandStores

FALSETEETH
MADE
reallyCLEAN
Equiet;?0a8ywayI

oraodsopcopk Bith flsatch have fouod Steradenta
cffcctive and bandyPreparationforckeaningandsterilizingden-tucs Steradeot Icmovc} a
stainsflmyand food particles;
kavingthe whokedenture clean
andsterilized

Inportant Notice.
Owing0Effiaultiesmseordt0 tow
materials, s notpossibk0 supply
Steradent on te {04e ele 4 J8noral fimes: Aepadebldtock0t
Steradaee 08beingeuaaly edtaibakd
right#rovehotNevDodana Tk
menutoeters Ueretore reommapa
Sor We Steradene 6S ceotoricelly 0
possible:

8T4

Steradent
cleansandsterilisesAascth


